—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Mental HIth Prog Spec
Patient Services Asst Il
Patient Services Asst Il
Patient Services Asst Il
Medical Office Asst Il
Patient Services Asst Il
Psych Social Worker |
Patient Services Asst Il

Medical Office Asst Il

Other Positions Held

Benefits Analyst I-U

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin
Mh Region Iv Admin

Total Wages

$82,603
$52,219
$50,429
$48,916
$28,758
$26,893
$9,583
$6,852
$2,457



