	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mental Hlth Prog Spec		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$82,603
2.	Patient Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$52,219
3.	Patient Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$50,429
4.	Patient Services Asst II	Benefits Analyst I-U	San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$48,916
5.	Medical Office Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$28,758
6.	Patient Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$26,893
7.	Psych Social Worker I		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$9,583
8.	Patient Services Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$6,852
9.	Medical Office Asst II		San Mateo County	Mh Region Iv Admin	\$2,457